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Tour 2007

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Aircotec, Avasport, Axispara, Cornizzolo eventi, Gin Gliders, Gradient,
Mac Para, Mustang Jeans, Porcher Sport, Rip'Air, Shambhala, Spaelti, Sup'Air, Swing, UP, Woody Valley

Ager - Spain

OVERALL WORLD CUP RESULT
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RANK NUM SURNAME FIRST NAME GLIDER TEAM NAT T1 T2 T3 T4 SUM
1 1 MAURER Christian Omega-Jugendheim Sternen-Advance-Wilderswil-Lowa ADVA CH 983 67+ 1000 1000 2983
2 4 PODOBNIK Primoz Mercury - www.axispara.cz AXIS SLN 970 973 970 -740- 2913
3 414 VALIC Urban Magus 5 - www.macpara.com - Mastercard - Aforma  MAC SLN 979 868 943 -827 2790
4 21 OHLIDAL David Mercury S - www.axispara.cz AXIS CzZ -800- 979 943 819 2741
5 719 VALIC Aljaz Magus 5 - www.macpara.com - Mastercard - Aforma  MAC SLN 1000 457 983 685 2668
6 107 SCHMOKER Stefan Omega - CH 786 807 994 865 2666
7 55 CARON Jean Marc Niviuk Icepeack XP - F 780- 973 828 849 2650
8 18 SHOROKHOV Nikolay Boomerang 5 GINF R 808 902 870 -#60- 2580
9 10 MIYATA Ayumu Boomerang 5 - Aerotact - Suunto AT J 798 746- 885 869 2552
10 20 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter UP Targa - Spaelti AG SPAE CH -663- 828 918 784 2530
11 23  SIEGEL Torsten UP Targa 3 L-Vaude-Fly&Glide-Titanic UpP D 710- 808 874 814 2496
12 105 OLIVIER Eric Boomerang 5 - Team Dezair Gin DEZ F 786 827 871 474 2484
13 12 CAZAUX Charles GIN BOOMERANG 5-GVG Sport-Morzine-Cousin lines GIN  F 793 808 872 -729- 2473
14 17  MALECKI Andreas Boomerang 5 - flugschule-chiemsee.de GINF D 679 918 861 -659- 2458
15 7778 REHNFELDT Erik Magus 5 - SWE 718 2 866 845 2429
16 184 CHAUMET David Mantra M - Ozone - F 597 960 -144- 807 2364
17 3 BRAUNER Tomas Magus 25 - www.macpara.com - Direct alpine MAC Cz 796 808 455 733 2337
18 13  ORLIK Martin Axis mercury - www.axispara.cz AXIS Cz 670 777 481+ 878 2325
19 19  VRBENSKY Karel Magus 5 S - www.macpara.com - CZ 734 982 582 494 2298
20 26 VECERA Radek Avax RS7 - Gradient - Karpofly - Cz 787 2 730 732 2249
21 16 OGISAWA Kaoru GIN BOOMERANG Proto S - Aerotact AT J 801 973 -450- 472 2246
22 80 MASLENNIKOV Dmitry Tracer SOL - R 661 852 4146- 729 2242
23 30 DIDRICHE Erwan Icepeak / Niviuk - Sup'air SUPR F 663 -0- 850 697 2210
24 419 PREVC Gasper Magus 5 - SLN 659 633 911 -480- 2203
25 7 WYSS Stefan GIN Boomerang M-Spalti AG-skywings.ch flugschule SPAE CH 741 2 999 454 2194
26 180 DEBONS Joél Niviuk Icepeak XP - CH 809 871 83 492 2172
27 63 SECHER Arnaud Boomerang 5 S - Team Dezair Gin Woody Valley GINF F 718 965 448 472 2155

28 86 DIMISKOVSKI Goran Avax SR7-Gradient-Pharmaswiss - MAC 629 2- 791 728 2148
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RANK NUM
29 8
30 5
31 712
32 52
33 67
34 35
35 48
36 38
37 50
38 313
39 781
40 40
41 28
42 726
43 22
44 31
45 9
46 62
47 24
48 121
49 37
50 297
51 31
51 298
53 511
54 711
55 97
56 153
57 6
58 82
59 39
60 708
61 192
62 710
63 140
64 53
65 285
66 25
67 255
68 43
69 72
70 1312
70 340
72 90
73 92
74 274
75 56
76 7
7 252
78 411
79 74
80 295
81 60
81 103
83 161
84 15
85 32
86 309
87 83
88 93
89 222
90 14
91 57
92 307
93 194

SURNAME

ARNOLD
CORTELLA
KOBAYASHI
SIVIGNON
MARKT
MERIGOUT
KROLL
BERNAT
HIRAKI

LAND

SAYIR
ARA-SOMOHANO
OGDEN
LUCKOS
CANIGLIA
BROWN

AEBI
BOLLINGER
JEANPIERRE
VALENZUELA
BRANDLEHNER
VIDIC
NEVASTRO
SNEIBERG
BONET DALMAU
SOMMER
ZIOLKOWSKI
IWATANI
ZAMMARCHI
WISNIERSKA
PACHER
BULGAKOW
SCHMIT
JUNG
MATRAS
KUHN
MARCHETTI
DROUIN
PINO

BRUNN
OLEXINA

KIM

NEF
NAGASHIMA
VALKOV
FRAUENSCHUH
VYHLAS
PACEJKA
WIRGLER
SCHALBER
KRANJC
BERLIOUX
BRILLE
HOUDRY
CARDONA
EICHHOLZER
RIEUSSET
FARON
EBNER
KUHNOVA
DEL RIO
PAVLOUSEK
MIZUNUMA
PARK

RICCI

FIRST NAME

Bruno
Denis
Yasushi
Ludovic
William
Toma
Anja
Robert
Keiko
Stefan
Semih
Jean-michel
Russell
Rafal
Toni
Frank
Andy
Hans
Max
Cecilio
Thomas
Jurij
Federico
Michal
Xevi
Peter
Krzysztof
Katsuhiro
Paolo
Ewa
Jimmy
Klaudia
Paul
Seyong
Slawomir
Petr
Roberto
Stéphane
Larry
Martin
Marina
Jinoh
Olivier
Shinichi
Dimitar
Peter
Radomir
Martin
Stephan
Alexander
Stojan
Jean Baptiste
Caroline
Elisa
Davide
Helmut
Nicolas
Pawel
Helmut
Renata
Marcos
Frantisek
Noriko
Shinyoung
Cristiano

GLIDER

Icepeak Proto 25 - Spaelti AG

GIN Boomerang 5 - Aerotact - Kortel Design

Boomerang 5 - Aerotact

Boomerang 5 - Team Dezair Gin - Espace & Mutations

Omega Proto - NSD

Tracer - pegase-particule.com
GIN Boomerang 5

UP Targa XD50
Mercury-Axispara - SKY Asagiri
SOL Tracer - Mormaii
Boomerang 5 - Redbull - Oakley
Gradient SR7 - Skydreams Team
Mantra R - Ozone

UP Targa - CITYBOARD MEDIA

Magus 5 airpole.ch - Digifuchs.ch - K55.ch
SOL Tracer L-Markokko-Vitoria-Espirito Santo

Advance Omega - Haglofs
GIN BOOMERANG M

GIN BOOMERANG 5 SM Kortel Design

Mercury

Swing Stratus NT - Mustang
Mercury

Stratus NT - Mustang Jeans - Viag
Axis Mercury - Elan

Boomerang 5 / www.kasana.es
Mercury

Mercury

Magus 5

Boomerang 5-PEL-DHF

Swing Stratus 7 - Mustang Jeans
Boomerang Proto

Boomerang Sport - Skyline - Blueye
Ozone Mantra RO7

Boomerang 5 - FLY GIN

Omega 7 - Turbox freedom
Mercury 25 - Axis para

Ice Peak - Atlanta game
Boomerang 5

Mercury - Kasana

Magus 5

GIN BOOMERANG 5 - TEXHOPOC
Omega - Gurye - Halla

Icepeak

Omega proto 28 - Para World
Tracer M

Boomerang 5

Mercury XL - www.axispara.cz
Avax SR7

Axis Mercury 2007

Swing Stratus NT

Magus 5

Gradient Avax Rs7

Omega Proto S - Renschler
Boomerang 5 - Team Dezair Gin
Mac Para Magus 4 - Team ltalia
Omega Kuchler Blockhaus-Mertl-

Boomerang 5 SM-Team Dezair Gin Woody Valley

MAC Magus 5 / Mitech

Boomerang 5 L-Zuchna-Abwassertechnik

Eris 2 - Sky Paragliders

Boomerang 5 - Cordoba Corazon de mi pais

Mercury FPS - www.axispara.cz
Boomerang 5 XS - Aerotact
Boomerang 4 - Bando hoist - Crane

Tracer 009 - Nafar - Wizard Recafogos

NAT T1
CH 794
F 624
J 656
F 731
F 785
F 763
CH 568
D 651
J o622
CH 619
TURK 782
F 601
UK o
POL 657
CH 775
BRA O
CH 231
CH 643
F o
E 634
A o
SLN 0
I o
cz o
E o
A o
POL O
J 761
Y
D 619
I o
POL 588
B O
KOR 650
GRE 0
cz o
I o
F 230
E o
A 0
R 548
KOR 758
CH o
J 654
BUL 540
A o
cz o
cz 534
A o
A o
SLN o
F o
F 612
F 290
Y
A 0
F 9
POL 0
A o
CZ 540
ARG 532
cz o
J 533
KOR 400
BRA O
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769
0

751
531
-440-
483

-68-
479
13-
479
214
479
958
623
146
922
994
359
914
784
871
910
629
716
874
830
809

o
861
486
850
516
803
151
787
790
791
806
746
820
501

0
733

o
473
914
605
148
872
532
745
859
156
478
506
882
123
642
482
138
115
413
137

510

T4

454
468
681

45
462

456-
704
757
469
691
782
690
799
456
809
807
493
698
753
248
760
717
973
886
719
762
780
0
713
466
719
446
728
725
734
718
716
462
749
660
406
0
702
0
407
498
806
709
453
783
562
446
527
527
719
338
474
566
725
521
541
768
503

658

SUM

2105
2092
2088
2087
2069
1987
1947
1887
1869
1789
1778
1770
1757
1736
1730
1729
1718
1700
1667
1666
1631
1627
1602
1602
1593
1592
1589
1586
1574
1571
1569
1550
1531
1526
1521
1508
1507
1498
1495
1480
1455
1435
1435
1432
1420
1412
1411
1391
1325
1315
1307
1305
1295
1295
1225
1220
1217
1208
1207
1199
1188
1181
1173
1169
1168
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RANK NUM
94 155
95 162
95 65
97 104
98 198
99 88
100 144
101 175
102 170
103 234
104 64
105 787
106 2
107 326
108 270
109 404
110 135
111 182
112 262
113 291
114 269
115 359
116 41
17 87
118 59
119 671
120 253
121 79
122 47
123 91
124 1320
125 109
126 700
127 150
128 744
129 242
130 27
131 447
132 172
133 156
134 160
135 188
136 165
137 303
138 46
139 89
140 283
141 233
142 277
143 201
144 176
145 168
146 206
147 108
148 237
149 209
150 154
151 118
152 164
163 257
154 207
154 111
156 202
157 145
158 557

SURNAME

GIMENEZVENDRELL

YAMADA
CROCI
HUMBERT
MATYASKOVA
SCHOENAUER
PRADER
OZAWA
KUREMOTO
SIGEL
UELTSCHI
CHOUDHURY
BLONDEAU
SALADINI
SOTTROI
AYDINSOY
SKONDRAS
CHOL

COLAS AZCARATE

GEIJSEN
HAYMAN
YILDIRIM
PRINZ
GRUENWALD
KIERDORF
SKARPAS
VIRGILIO
TADANO
POLCINI
WITSCHI
VOEFFRAY
SONG

HA

TAKAGI
LEPERD
SVOBODA
LITTAME
BELLEMIN
KUMAR
UEDA
GOTO
MURAKAMI
BAERHEIM
EDER
SLIVOVA
EWALD
PATRUCCO
REINA LAGOS
FUHRER
ZAENGLEIN
MIURA

LIM

ESNA ASHARI
WADA
KAGAYAMA
LOBIKOV
SUZUKI
TAKASUGI
WYSS
PARK
EDLINGER
YOSHIKAWA
WISHNIE
IWASAWA
WATTS

FIRST NAME

Jordi
Norio
Manuel
Olivier
Hana
Urs

Egon
Yukihide
Yoshiki
Michael
Eliane
Debu
Greg
Rafael
Stefano
Baris
Joachim
Bertrand
Ivan
Ronny
Mark
Yigit
Ulrich
Franz
Jens
Bjorn
Nuno
Shoichiro
Fulvio
Michael
Julien
Gin Seok
Chikyong
Nozomu
Christophe
Tomas
Marco
Maxime
Adie
Shingo
Takehiro
Yasuko
Anders
Armin
Petra
Joerg
Pierandrea
Jose Manuel
Bernhard
Brett
Atsuko
Moonseob
Alireza
Koji
Tsutomu
Aleksej
Emi
Shingo
Susanne
Junghun
Richard
Masao
Jeffrey
Koki
Mark

GLIDER

Axis Mercury - kasana aventura
Boomerang 5

Stratus 7 - Remax -Mustang Jeans
Mercury - Envol - Ava sport

Avax RSF

UP Targa 3 - Haglofs

Boomerang 4 SM

Axax SR7

Boomerang 5 - Aerotact

Omega - Advance, Chill Out
Omega - Advance- Spaelti AG
Icepeak - www.himalayanskivillage.com
Magus 25 - macpara.com - airaile.org
SOL Tracer L

Axis Mercury

Ozone Mantra RO7

Magus 5 - No borders

Ozone Mantra R7 - Alixa.fr

Axis Mercury - Kasana

Ultima 3

Ozone RO7

none

Stratus NT - Mustang Jeans

FR3 MTW Metall, Ikarus Abtenau
Stratus NT- Swing -Mustang - Mosel-glider.de
Boomerang 5

Boomerang 4 - Allianz - www.technolab-digital.com
Boomerang 5 M - Aerotact -Suunto
Avax SR7 M

Omega L

Icepeak

Boomerang 5 M - Fly Gin
Boomerang 5

Mercury S - Axisjapan/Onitobi
Niviuk Icepeak

Axis Mercury

Boomerang 5 SM - Mustang Jeans - Dolomiti high fly
Niviuk Icepeak - XMaxTeam.com
Mercury - Axispara - Supair
Boomerang 5 - Team Daiwa
Omega 7 - Genese.inc

Boomerang Sport

UP Targa 3 M

AIRWAVE Magic F.R.3

Magus 22 - www.macpara.com - Merrell
Niviuk IcePeak

Axis Mercury

Boomerang 5 - Kasana

UP Targa 3

Boomerang Sport

Boomerang sport - Gin Gliders
Omega 7 - halla

Boomerang 4 SM

Omega 7

Niviuk Icepeak

Axis Mercury - ASK Stratus
Boomerang Sport

Omega 7

Mantra 2 S - Skywings.ch

Omega 7

Boomerang 5

Boomerang Sport

Boomerang 5

Avax SR7

TEAM

NAT T1
E 545
J 281
CH 641
F 614
cz o
CH o
T
J 802
J 731
CH o
CH o
IND o
F o
BRA O
[T
TURK-0-
GRE 0
F o
E o
NL o
UK o
TURK-Q-
D o
A o
D o
N o
POR 782
J 776
I 744
CH 743
CH o
KOR 702
KOR 571
J 692
F 679
cz o
-
F 645
IND 638
J 626
J 622
J 197
N 618
A o
cz 614
CH o
T
E o
CH o
USA 567
J 259
KOR 559
IRN 556
J 552
J 549
LTU 545
J 211
J 536
CH 535
KOR 534
A 533
J 533
USA 531
J 530

UK
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T3
68

473
84

487
399
474

366
591
481
372
532
263
502
485
141
476
196
145
187
146
363
354
375
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496
453
467

IS
1
©

SUM

1167
1161
1161
1152
1135
1127
1119
1099
1077
1065
1060
1034
1032
1024
1021
961
955
954
936
915
850
834
832
824
809
789
784
778
747
746
715
704
697
694
682
671
667
647
638
629
624
623
620
618
616
614
609
605
591
571
565
561
558
554
551
547
540
538
537
536
535
535
533
532
530
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RANK NUM SURNAME

159 151 SATO

160 7777 YAMAMOTO

161 551 JILEK

162 120 ELISEEV

163 132 EGANA AIZPURBA
164 328 ISSENHUTH

165 721 DEARMAS ESTEVEZ
166 421 MOSS

167 275 SOLIS VILADEGUT
168 136 STICHLMAIR

169 116 NISHINO

170 811 NAKAGAWA

171 141 NAITOU

172 163 MASUKO

173 169 KIM
174 325 ZORLU

175 113 KAWACHI

176 152 KAWAMURA

177 186 OBATA

178 61 ANTHONY

179 147 MASAKI

180 7771 IRTEM

181 259 CHUNG

182 220 SUZUMURA

183 129 HARASAWA

184 179 ITO

185 196 SCHUSTERITSCH
186 101 DAL

187 276 FALCONSOLDEVILA
188 221 SUZUKI

189 216 FUZOWSKI

190 292 AKCIL

FIRST NAME

Ryota
Masafumi
Jan
Andrey
Inigo
Simon
Guillermo
Nicky
Josep Anton
Dorothea
Rikiya
Yoshiaki
Takeshi
Tomomi
Jaeeun
R. Ozay
Masataka
Yoko
Yozo
Alain
Susumu
Hakan
Dongan
Keiji
Nobuyuki
Hiroyuki
Siegfried
Isa
Agustin
Junko
Janusz
Umut

GLIDER

Boomerang 4 - AEROTACT
Omega 7 - Usagichan Racing Team
Mac Para Magus 4

Targa 3

Targa 2 ML

Icepeak NK-ABAC-+max-Profusion
Ozone Mantra R06 - Alamair
Axispara Venus - Private Condoms
Boomerang 5 - Kasana

Omega , PILATUS

Omega 7

Targa 3

Boomerang 4

Boomerang Sport

Boomerang 4

Axis Venus

Targa lll

Venus S

Boomerang 5

Aircross U3 22,4

Boomerang 5 Gin

Stratus 6 - Arkas

Omega

Boomerang 4 - GIN gliders
OMEGA 6 - IGANO

Avax RSF

Boomerang Sport M - Evteks
Nova Proto

Boomerang 4

Axis Mercury

Sol Energy 2

TEAM NAT T1
- J 513
- J 195
- cz o
- R 485
- E o
- F o
- E o
- UK o
- E o
- D o
- J o
- J 128
- J 383
- J 263
- KOR 314
- TURK 333
- J 328
- J 327
- J 328
- F 302
- J 298
- TURK 286
- KOR 287
- J 284
- J 183
- J 279
- A 225
- TURK 183
- E o
- J 124
- POL 66
- TURK 8
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499

328
415
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394
396
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SUM

515
511
508
487
481
477
460
457
438
414
413
396
385
351
344
335
330
329
328
302
300
290
289
286
282
279
227
185
152
126
79

10



